2014 Grants

AMOUNT ($) PARTNER NGO, LOCATION

Health
23,700.00 Sree Kasturibai Mahila Samajam, Andhra Pradesh
5,500.00 World Teacher Trust, Andhra Pradesh
18,800.00 Vivekananda Kendra - Kanyakumari,
62,625.00 Health Aid Trust, Gujarat
55,700.00 VYASA, Karnataka
13,330.00 Akhil Bharatiya Vanvasi Kalyan Ashram, Chhattisgarh
20,000.00 Public Health Concern Trust, Nepal
19,350.00 Saraswati.Jain Sewa Samiti, Rajasthan
8,000.00 Sri Ram Grameen Kshetra Vikas Samiti, Uttar Pradesh
8,000.00 Yogoda Satsanga Society of India, Bengal
235,005.00

Disaster Rehab/Misc
21,500.00 Sewa Bharathi Jammu & Khashmir
26,500.00 SCALE, Uttarakhand
43,000.00

Ecofriendly Development
118,835.00 Samerth Charitable Trust, Gujarat
6,700.00 Dharma Chakra Trust,
53,745.00 Shyamprasad Institute for Social Service, Telungana
18,000.00 Seva Bharathi, Hydrabad
197,280.00

PURPOSE

Old Age home operational Expenses

Homeopathic medical dispensaries

Medical van and equipment serving Arunachal Pradesh
Operational expenses & Surgical Instruments for Hospital
ladies hostel construction

Projects in Chhattisgarh & Mizoram

“Making Kirtipur Hospital Green” project

supporting the needs of poor patients admitted

MNagauri Hospital: Operational costs

Eye camps and cataract surgeries for senior

Rehab of flood affected small enterprenuers
Solar Lanterns for Flood affected villages in Uttarakhand

Rural sanitation, water harvesting,

Construction of additional cattle shelters

Arogya dhara sanitation project

Construction of Affection Home in Andhra Pradesh



Women's Empowerment

56,741.00 Economic Rural Development Society, Bengal Women's Microcredit project
56,741.00
Anti Corruption
98,000.00 Janaagraha Centre for Citizenship and Dem, Karnataka Improving Governance in Urban India
Education
145,825.00 Ekal Vidyalaya Foundation of India, New Delhi 400 Ekal Vidyalayas
77,775.00 Shiksha Bharati, Uttar Pradesh Endowment fund for Tribal girls residing in Hostel.

70,800.00 Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society, Himachal Pr: Construction of auditorium and sports facility
56,500.00 Sri Ram Gram Vikas Samiti (Nagauri School), Uttar Pradesh = Computer Laboratory, staff residence & Generators.
34,020.00 Sri Sivananda Samskrita Veda Agama Mahavi, Karnataka Affection Home for Children

33,500.00 Lila Poonawalla Foundation, Maharastra engineering and graduate scholarships for women
14,520.00 Seva Bharathi, Hyderabad Construction of Affection Home in Andhra Pradesh
28,400.00 Swami Keshwanand Smriti Charitable Trust, Rajasthan Scholarship, Vocational Training and eradication of Drug-Addiction
21,600.00 Rashtrotthana Parishat, Karnataka Coaching and housing of deprived children for Engineering colleges
20,000.00 Vanvasi Kalyan Kendra, Ranchi, Jharkhand Operating cost of 100 Ekal Vidyalayas
19,100.00 Sewa Bharati Bhopal ,Madhya Pradesh Construction and maintenance of Tribal Girls' Hostels
10,200.00 Maharshi Dayanand Mahila Sikshan Sansthan, Rajasthan staff quarters
9,550.00 Jayarama Educational Society, Andhra Pradesh Construction of the School building
9,500.00 Swa-Roopwardhinee, Maharashtra Five Integrated Centres for brilliant and needy children.
9.400.00 Gyan Jyoti, Haryana School fees for approximately 25 needy but meritorious students
9,000.00 Ajekar Padma Gopal Education Trust, Karnataka classroom and lab
8,600.00 Sewa Bharti, Delhi Construction of School buiding for disadvantaged children
8,000.00 Hindu Sewa Prathisthana, Karnataka Construction of School Building
5,650.00 Ma Saraswati Trust, Tamil Nadu Scholarships for 40 students K-12, one college
5,000.00 Gramin Mahila Shikshan Sansthan Samiti, Rajasthan Equipment and supplies for science laboratories
5,000.00 Nayantara Memorial Charitable Trust, Bengal Scholarships and tribal development
3,000.00 Upakar, MD, USA Scholarships for Disadvantaged Indian-Americans

604,940.00



	2014 Grant 1
	2014 Grant 2.pdf

